
B R E A F A S T  
S E R V E D  D A I L Y  6 A M  -  1 2 P M

B A R I S T A  R E F R E S H M E N T S

GrandDE L I V ERYEats
A L L  D A Y  
S E R V E D  D A I L Y  1 1 A M  -  1 0 P M

B o n n e t  C r e e k  
C r o i s s a n t  S a n d w i c h
Fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, 
Sausage & Crisp Bacon

B a r i s t a  B u r r i t o
Fluffy Scrambled Eggs. Grilled Skirt Steak 
& Pepper Jack Cheese

B r e a k f a s t  W h e a t  B a g e l
Healthy Egg Whites, Spinach & 
Overnight Plum Tomato

T r i c o l o r  C i a b a t t a  S a n d w i c h
Healthy Egg Whites, Provolone Cheese, Tomato
Chutney & Wilted Kale

G r a n d  B r e a k f a s t  M u f f i n
Grilled Ham, Egg, Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Chutney

B a c o n ,  C h e d d a r  &  O n i o n  F r i t t a t a

B e l g i u m  W a f f l e
Served with Maple Syrup

Hot Oatmeal with Condiments
Almond Milk, Florida Honey, Golden Raisins, Dried
Cranberries & Sliced Almonds

Bagel
Choice: Butter, Jelly or Cream Cheese

Yogurt Parfait with Granola

10

10

10

10

10

4.25

P e p s i  C a n  P r o d u c t s
( P e p s i ,  D i e t  P e p s i ,  D r .  P e p p e r ,  
D i e t  D r .  P e p p e r ,  S i e r r a  M i s t )

B o t t l e d  J u i c e s
( O r a n g e ,  A p p l e  o r  C r a n b e r r y  J u i c e )

B o t t l e d  M i l k s  ( 2 % ,  W h o l e ,  C h o c o l a t e )

G a t o r a d e

R e d  B u l l  E n e r g y  D r i n k

W y n d h a m  G r a n d  B o t t l e d  W a t e r

2.50

4

3 . 5 0

5

2.95

Hot Tevana Tea
Coffee of the Day
Decaf of the Day
Flavored Syrup

3 . 8 5    4 . 0 0     4 . 2 5
3 . 8 5    4 . 0 0     4 . 2 5
3 . 8 5    4 . 0 0     4 . 2 5
0 . 7 5    0 . 8 5     1 . 0 0

T a l l  G r a n d e  V e n t i

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino

4 . 5 0    5 . 0 0     5 . 5 0
4 . 5 0    5 . 0 0     5 . 5 0

Espresso                          Solo 3.50    Dopio 4.25

B E V E R A G E S

Chips & Freshly Made Guacamole 
Queso Fresco, Fresh Corn Tortillas

Back Bay Wings or Boneless Tenders
Choice of: Sweet & Sticky, Buffalo, 
Bourbon BBQ

Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, 
Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese, 
Caesar Dressing

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Crispy Buffalo Chicken, Applewood Smoked 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Sliced Pepper Jack Cheese, Flour Tortilla,
Ranch Dressing

Mediterranean Sandwich
Grilled Portobello, Roasted Red Peppers, 
Cucumbers, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Hummus

House Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Brioche Bun, 
Dill Pickle Spear
Choice of Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack
Add: Applewood Smoked Bacon  1

Turkey Burger
Cranberry Mayo, Brie Cheese, 
Apple Slaw, Brioche Bun, Pickle Spear

Funnel Cake Fries
Powdered Sugar

Add to Salad: Grilled Chicken or 
Grilled Tenderloin

Sandwiches & Burgers served with Fries 
or Substitute with Fresh Fruit or Mixed Salad    2
*Gluten Free Buns Available

Greek Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, 
Red Onions, Olives, Feta Cheese, 
Greek Dressing

12

14

14

12

9

15

14

16

15

9

Place order and enjoy contactless delivery to your
guest room door. 
An automatic 15% gratuity is added for delivery.

FROM GUEST ROOM: DIAL 2470
PHONE: 407-390-2470

Prices are exclusive of Florida state sales tax and gratuity.

Cold Brew
Frappuccino

5 . 0 0     5 . 5 0
5 . 0 0     5 . 5 0

Fruit Smoothies 6 . 5 0     7 . 0 0

Ask about our Current Seasonal Offerings & Flavors

Iced Tavana Tea 4 . 0 0     4 . 5 0

6

4.50

7

Bourbon BBQ Burger
Bacon, Onion Rings, Jalapeno, 
Bourbon BBQ Sauce

17

Impossible Burger (Vegan)
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Brioche Bun, 
Dill Pickle Spear
Choice of Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack
Add: Applewood Smoked Bacon  1

4

15



S U S H I
S E R V E D  W E D - S U N  5 P M  -  1 0 P M

W I N E

GrandDE L I V ERYEats
E V E N I N G
S E R V E D  D A I L Y  4 P M  -  1 0 P M

15

17

13

14

15

16

B E E R

C O C K T A I L S

*California Roll                      
  Blu Crab, Cucumber, Avocado, Tobiko 

*Spicy Tuna Roll                    
 Big Eye Tuna, Kimchi Sauce, Cucumber, 
 Spicy Sesame Oil, Green Onion, 
 Sesame Seeds 

*Philly Roll                            
 Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, 
 Sesame Seeds 

*Bonnet Creek Roll                 
 Inside: Eel, Avocado 
 Outside: Tobiko, Sesame Seeds, Eel Sauce

Rajun Cajun Roll                   
Crawfish, Spicy Aioli , Sesame Seeds, 
Tempura Crunch, Cajun and Japanese 
Yuzu Pepper Seasonings, Eel Sauce 

Grand Shrimp Roll                
Tempura Shrimp, Cucumber, Avocado, 
Cream Cheese 

B u d w e i s e r ,  B u d  L i g h t ,  C o o r s  L i g h t

H e i n e k e n ,  C o r o n a ,  S t e l l a  A t o i s
B l u e  M o o n ,  G u i n n e s s

L o c a l  C a n n e d  C r a f t  B e e r
Crooked Can Cloudchaser,
Orange Blossom Brewery Orange Blossom

Vodka Mule 
Ginger Bitters, Lime

Bloody Mary
Mild Bloody Mary Mix, Vodka

Tequila Margarita
Lime, Orange, Triple Sec

Tiki Rum Mai Tai
Barrel Aged Rum, Bali Hai Tiki, Gold Rum 
Pineapple and Coconut Flavors

6

7

7

Cutwater Canned Cocktails

9

9

9

9

Bottled

Petite Bottles 375ml

36
32

 28
28
50
36
28
28

  36
42
48
45

 

Baby Gem Caesar Salad                                 
Aged Parmesan, Lemon, Focaccia

Artisan Cheese                                                
Pickled Vegetables, Char Grilled Bread 

Roederer Estate Brut | Sparkling Wine | CA
Matanzas Creek | Sauvignon Blanc | CA
Cambria | Chardonnay | Santa Maria | CA
Landmark | Chardonnay | Sonoma | CA
Duckhorn | Chardonnay | Napa | CA
Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel | Rose | FR
Elouan | Pinot Noir | Oregon
Cambria | Pinot Noir | Santa Maria | CA
Justin | Cabernet Sauvignon | Paso Robles | CA
Daou | Cabernet Sauvignon | Paso Robles | CA
Quilt | Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa | CA
Markham | Merlot | Napa | California

Grilled 8oz Filet or 10oz Ribeye                 
Roasted Fingerling Potatoes, Agridulce
Mushrooms, Arugula   

Pan Seared Local Florida Catch                     
Saffron Rice, Wilted Spinach, 
Red Pepper Jam, Smoked Tomato Broth 

Gnocchi Cacio e Peppe                                    
Asparagus, Fennel, Peas, Lemon, 
Aged Parmesan

Baja Fish Tacos                                            
Beer Battered Local Fish, Warm Tortilla, 
Cabbage Slaw, Avocado, Chipotle Crema 

1521 Chicken Sandwich                                
Mojo Marinated Grilled Chicken, Bacon,
Smash Avocado, Tomato, Pea Sprouts, 
Pickled Onions, Zesty Mayo and Served with Fries

Chocolate Stout Cake                                      
Vanilla Bean Crème Anglaise

14

20

45

36

20

18

12

Ask about our more extensive Beer and Wine selections served from Bar1521

Prices are exclusive of Florida state sales tax and gratuity.

Place order and enjoy contactless delivery to your
guest room door. 
An automatic 15% gratuity is added for delivery.

FROM GUEST ROOM: DIAL 2470
PHONE: 407-390-2470

Warm Walnut Apple Bar                                      
Bourbon, Caramel, Cinnamon Ice Cream 14

16

Grilled Zatar Spice Cauliflower Steak (V)                        
Corn Succotash, Wilted Spinach, Romesco

20



B R E A F A S T  
S E R V E D  D A I L Y  6 A M  -  1 2 P M

B A R I S T A  R E F R E S H M E N T S

GrandDE L I V ERYEats
A L L  D A Y  
S E R V E D  D A I L Y  1 1 A M  -  1 0 P M

B o n n e t  C r e e k  
C r o i s s a n t  S a n d w i c h
Fluffy Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, 
Sausage & Crisp Bacon

B a r i s t a  B u r r i t o
Fluffy Scrambled Eggs. Grilled Skirt Steak 
& Pepper Jack Cheese

B r e a k f a s t  W h e a t  B a g e l
Healthy Egg Whites, Spinach & 
Overnight Plum Tomato

T r i c o l o r  C i a b a t t a  S a n d w i c h
Healthy Egg Whites, Provolone Cheese, Tomato
Chutney 
& Wilted Kale

G r a n d  B r e a k f a s t  M u f f i n
Grilled Ham, Egg, Cheddar Cheese & Tomato
Chutney

B a c o n ,  C h e d d a r  &  O n i o n  F r i t t a t a

10

10

10

10

10

9

P e p s i  C a n  P r o d u c t s
P e p s i ,  D i e t  P e p s i ,  D r .  P e p p e r ,  
D i e t  D r .  P e p p e r ,  S i e r r a  M i s t

B o t t l e d  J u i c e s
A p p l e  J u i c e  o r  C r a n b e r r y  J u i c e

G a t o r a d e

R e d  B u l l  E n e r g y  D r i n k

W y n d h a m  G r a n d  B o t t l e d  W a t e r

2.50

4

4

5

2.95

Hot Tevana Tea
Coffee of the Day
Decaf of the Day
Flavored Syrup

3 . 8 5    4 . 0 0     4 . 2 5
3 . 8 5    4 . 0 0     4 . 2 5
3 . 8 5    4 . 0 0     4 . 2 5
0 . 7 5    0 . 8 5     1 . 0 0

T a l l  G r a n d e  V e n t i

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino

4 . 5 0    5 . 0 0     5 . 5 0
4 . 5 0    5 . 0 0     5 . 5 0

Espresso                          Solo 3.50    Dopio 4.25

Starbucks Cold Brew                    4.75       5.00

B E V E R A G E S

Chips & Freshly Made Guacamole 
Queso Fresco, Fresh Corn Tortillas

Back Bay Wings or Boneless Tenders
Choice of: Sweet & Sticky, Buffalo, 
Bourbon BBQ

Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Garlic Croutons, 
Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese, 
Caesar Dressing

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Crispy Buffalo Chicken, Applewood Smoked 
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Sliced Pepper Jack Cheese, Flour Tortilla,
Ranch Dressing

Mediterranean Sandwich
Grilled Portobello, Roasted Red Peppers, 
Cucumbers, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Hummus

House Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onions, Brioche Bun, 
Dill Pickle Spear
Choice of Cheese: Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack
Add: Applewood Smoked Bacon  1

Turkey Burger
Cranberry Mayo, Brie Cheese, 
Apple Slaw, Brioche Bun, Pickle Spear

Funnel Cake Fries
Powdered Sugar

Add to Salad: Grilled Chicken or 
Grilled Tenderloin

Sandwiches & Burgers served with Fries 
or Substitute with
Fresh Fruit or Mixed Salad 2

Greek Salad
Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, 
Red Onions, Olives, Feta Cheese, 
Greek Dressing

12

14

14

12

9

15

14

16

15

6

Place order and enjoy contactless delivery to your
guest room door. 
An automatic 15% gratuity is added for delivery.

FROM GUEST ROOM: DIAL 2470
PHONE: 407-390-2470

Prices are exclusive of Florida state sales tax and gratuity.


